W
W
W
.
M
K
S
I

© 2008 MKS Instruments, Inc.
All rights reserved.
Ordering Information
MKS Global Headquarters
2 Tech Drive, Suite 201
Andover, MA  01810
Tel: (978) 645.5500
Tel: (800) 227.8766 (in USA)
Web: www.mksinst.com
Email: mks@mksinst.com
Series 947 Convection-Enhanced Pirani Controller *
Part Number Description Price
947-A-120-TR Series 947 Controller, 120 volts, Torr readout
947-A-220-TR Series 947 Controller, 220 volts, Torr readout
947-A-120-MC Series 947 Controller, 120 volts, micron readout
947-A-220-MC Series 947 Controller, 220 volts, micron readout
947-A-120-PA Series 947 Controller, 120 volts, Pascal readout
947-A-220-PA Series 947 Controller, 220 volts, Pascal readout
947-A-120-MB Series 947 Controller, 120 volts, mbar readout
947-A-220-MB Series 947 Controller, 220 volts, mbar readout
317 Shielded Convection-Enhanced Pirani Sensor
Part Number Description Price
103170010SH Series 317 Sensor, Shielded, NW 16 KF
103170011SH Series 317 Sensor, Shielded, 1/8" NPT-M
103170012SH Series 317 Sensor, Shielded, 8 VCR®-F1
103170013SH Series 317 Sensor, Shielded, Mini 11/3” CF
103170014SH Series 317 Sensor, Shielded, 2¾" CF
103170016SH Series 317 Sensor, Shielded, 15 mm. tube
103170018SH Series 317 Sensor, Shielded, 18 mm. tube
103170027SH Series 317 Sensor, Shielded, NW 25 KF
103170029SH Series 317 Sensor, Shielded, 4 VCR®-F1
Cables
Part Number Description Price
103170006SH 10 ft (3.0 m)
103170007SH 25 ft (7.6 m)
103170008SH 50 ft (15.2 m)
103170009SH Custom Cable (maximum length 500 ft.)
Accessories
Part Number Description Price
103150001 Power cord, 115 VAC
100005021 Mounting hardware